
 
 

 

2026 Training Schedule 

 
Class 1 Thursday, March 5 
6 to 9 p.m. | Campus Saint-Jean 
● Introductions 
● Orientation & Volunteering 
● Waste in Edmonton  

Class 2 Thursday, March 12  
6 to 9 p.m. | Campus Saint-Jean 
● Garbology I 
● Changing Waste Behaviours I  
● City Composting 

Class 3 Thursday, March 19 
6 to 9 p.m. | Campus Saint-Jean 
● How to Recycle I 
● Garbology II 
● Changing Waste Behaviours II 

Class 4 Saturday, March 28 
9 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. | EWMC 
● Tour of EWMC 
● How to Recycle II 

Class 5 Thursday, April 9 
6 to 9 p.m. | Reuse Centre 
● Decomposition & Composting Basics 
● Reuse 
● Waste Reduction 

 
Visit edmonton.ca/mcrp 

Class 6 Thursday, April 23 
6 to 9 p.m. | Kennedale 
● How to Set Out Waste 
● How to Drop Off Waste & Eco 
Stations 

Class 7 Saturday, May 2 
9 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. | Compost School 
● Principles of Composting 
● Methods of Composting 
● How to Uncompost  
● Indoor Composting  

Class 8 Thursday, May 14 
6 to 9 p.m. | Campus Saint-Jean 
● Grass & Leave it on the Lawn 
● Waste Strategy 

Class 9 Thursday, May 21 
6 to 9 p.m. | Campus Saint-Jean 
● Other Special Waste 
● Voluntary Simplicity  
● MCR Outreach Plans & Final Quiz 

Class 10 October TBD 
● Reunion & Finale 
 
Application Deadline: 
Friday, January 16, 2026 
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